metrotanahabang
The Amazing and Awesome
Tr Salesmenu

# |d Localid Salesnum

14 4 SSMTA168048817648 1
23 3 SSMTA168025453001 1
32 2 SSMTA168025230523 1
411 SSMTA168014420307 1

0

0

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang

Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

1597

1174

1392

1381

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Batchid Menurefid Menugroupid Menuid Custommenuname Qty C

°

4

1

E Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 01:23



