



Tr Salesmenu

#	Id	Localid	Salesnum	Batchid	Menurefid	Menugroupid	Menuid	Custommenuname	Qty	C
1	4	4	SSMTA168048817648	1	0	0	1597		1.0	3
2	3	3	SSMTA168025453001	1	0	0	1174		1.0	4
3	2	2	SSMTA168025230523	1	0	0	1392		1.0	1
4	1	1	SSMTA168014420307	1	0	0	1381		1.0	2

